
Cable Hanger Riser Bracket
900mm 1 Phase

Cable Hanger Riser Bracket
900mm 3 Phase

Name Description

Name

Order Code

Order Code Description

RISER BRACKET 
1 PHASE

RISER BRACKET 
3 PHASE

RISER BRACKETS
& ATTACHMENTS

Quantity

Quantity

1

1

SRB-1PF

SRB-3PF

19
1.  All price quoted are excluding GST
2.  Sale to Wholesale customers only
3.  Price quoted include City metro delivery on all orders of $750 or greater
4.  Orders under $750.00 + GST, a $70.00 delivery charge will apply


